LENGTH + TOLERANCE
SCALE 1:2
1
2
3 4 5
6100±25
PIN 1
PIN 2

CROSS
CABLE JACKET UL
TEMP. RANGE STATIC
CYCLES
ADITIONAL RJ45
TYPE O.D. SECTION BENDING RADIUS STATIC INFORMATION MOLEX PN
16BK 1202098649 6.5mm - 24AWG PUR BLACK STYLE 21215 -40°C to +80°C / min.6xO.D. 1M, min.10xO.D. / 2M min.20xO.D. @20°C WSOR 1301980179
16 1302110136 6.5mm - 24AWG TPU BASED TEAL STYLE 21215 -40°C to +80°C / min.6xO.D. 1M, min.10xO.D. / 2M min.20xO.D. @20°C WSOR 1301980179
CABLE INFORMATION (for more information see Cable Data Sheet).
Part No. Engineering No. Cable Length(m)
1201088967 E66A06016BKM005 0,5m
1201088968 E66A06016BKM010 1m
1201088969 E66A06016BKM020 2m
1201088970 E66A06016BKM030 3m
1201088971 E66A06016BKM050 5m
1201088972 E66A06016BKM100 10m
1201088532 E66A06016M005 0.5m
1201088556 E66A06016M003 0.3m
1201088557 E66A06016M006 0.6m
1201088474 E66A06016M010 1m
1201088475 E66A06016M020 2m
1201088476 E66A06016M030 3m
1201088477 E66A06016M040 4m
1201088478 E66A06016M050 5m
1201088479 E66A06016M060 6m
1201088480 E66A06016M080 8m
1201088481 E66A06016M090 9m
1201088482 E66A06016M100 10m
Part No. Engineering No. Cable Length
1201088483 E66A06016M120 12m
1201088484 E66A06016M150 15m
1201088485 E66A06016M200 20m
1201088486 E66A06016M250 25m
1201088487 E66A06016M300 30m
1201088488 E66A06016M350 35m
1201088489 E66A06016M400 40m
1201088490 E66A06016M450 45m
1201088491 E66A06016M500 50m
1201088492 E66A06016M550 55m
1201088493 E66A06016M600 60m
1201088494 E66A06016M650 65m
1201088495 E66A06016M700 70m
1201088496 E66A06016M750 75m
1201088497 E66A06016M800 80m
1201088528 E66A06016M850 85m
1201088529 E66A06016M900 90m
1
A
1
A

2
3
6 6
3
2
1
RJ45
SHIELD
4 LABEL VINYL BLACK/YELLOW
3 RJ45 OVERMOLD TPU BLACK
2 RJ45 PLUG POLYCARBONATE CLEAR
1 CABLE TPU TEAL
ITEM DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH
MATERIAL NUMBER ENG. NUMBER
FINISHED LENGTH [M]
1201088474 E66A06016M010 1.0 M
1201088486 E66A06016M250 25.0 M
M005 = 0.5M
M050 = 5M
M250 = 25M